Position

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Perioperative Secretary

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Op Service Center
Op Service Center
Op Service Center
Op Service Center
Op Service Center
Op Service Center

Op Service Center

Total Wages

$175,643
$128,605
$126,395
$123,608
$118,691

$52,108

$50,089

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,108
$24,552
$8,832
$24,306
$24,020
$3,119
$0



