Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Service Center	\$175,643	\$7,108
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Service Center	\$128,605	\$24,552
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Service Center	\$126,395	\$8,832
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Service Center	\$123,608	\$24,306
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Service Center	\$118,691	\$24,020
Perioperative Secretary		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Service Center	\$52,108	\$3,119
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Service Center	\$50,089	\$0